Event

Bantam/Prep Girls Doubles
Bantam/Prep Girls Doubles
Bantam/Prep Girls Doubles
Bantam/Prep Girls Doubles
Bantam/Prep Girls Singles
Bantam/Prep Girls Singles
Bantam/Prep Girls Singles
Bantam/Prep Girls Singles
Bantam/Prep Girls Singles
Bantam/Prep Girls Singles
Bantam/Prep Girls Team
Bantam/Prep Girls Team
Bantam/Prep Girls Team
Bantam/Prep Girls Team
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
Bantam/Prep Open Doubles

Bantam/Prep Open Doubles
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Sioux Falls USBC 2020-21 Youth City Tournament

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-27 Sat 2:00 PM
03-28 Sun 2:00 PM
03-28 Sun 2:00 PM
03-28 Sun 2:00 PM
03-28 Sun 2:00 PM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-07 Sun 10:00 AM
03-07 Sun 10:00 AM
03-07 Sun 10:00 AM
03-07 Sun 10:00 AM
03-07 Sun 3:00 PM
03-07 Sun 3:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM

03-28 Sun 1:00 PM

Ave ¥
93
99
116
55
84
145
93
99
116
55
93
99
116
55
110
84
115
75
99
84
79
125
130
128
79
169
90
104

Name
Hieb, Alexis
McBride, Haley
McBride, Peyton
Owens, Kenzie
Sibson, Ryleigh
Anderson, Bree
Hieb, Alexis
McBride, Haley
McBride, Peyton
Owens, Kenzie
Hieb, Alexis
McBride, Haley
McBride, Peyton
Owens, Kenzie
Behrend, Cole
Hoefer, Kasen
Bell, Hayden
Kruggel, Kevan
Olson, Rylan
Sibson, Ryleigh
Beltran, Andrew
Rector, Pierce
Shea, Kyler
Waagmeester, Myles
Dicke, Zaiden
Jensen, Micah
Anderson, Joey

Thnen, Cameron

Team
K. Owens/A. Hieb 259032

P. McBride/H. McBride 259031
P. McBride/H. McBride 259031
K. Owens/A. Hieb 259032
239721

258879

259036

259034

259033

259035

The Lanes 2 258985

The Lanes 2 258985

The Lanes 2 258985

The Lanes 2 258985

K. Hoefer/C. Behrend 239479
K. Hoefer/C. Behrend 239479
R. Olson/Hayden B. 239727

R. Sibson/K. Kruggel 239708
R. Olson/Hayden B. 239727

R. Sibson/K. Kruggel 239708
P. Rector/A. Beltran 245274

P. Rector/A. Beltran 245274

K. Shea/M. Waagmeester 255605
K. Shea/M. Waagmeester 255605
Z. Dicke/M. Jensen 259004

Z. Dicke/M. Jensen 259004

J. Anerson/E. Wollman 259012

C. Ihnen/Z. Thnen 259013
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Sioux Falls USBC 2020-21 Youth City Tournament

Bantam/Prep Open Doubles  03-28 Sun 1:00 PM 137 Thnen, Zander C. Ihnen/Z. Thnen 259013

Bantam/Prep Open Doubles  03-28 Sun 1:00 PM 91 Wollmann, Ethan J. Anerson/E. Wollman 259012

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-07 Sun 11:00 AM 115 Bell, Hayden 239729

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-07 Sun 11:00 AM 75 Kruggel, Kevan 239726

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-07 Sun 11:00 AM 99 Olson, Rylan 239728

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-07 Sun 2:00 PM 125 Rector, Pierce 239957

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-13 Sat2:00 PM 130 Shea, Kyler 255606

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-13 Sat 2:00 PM 128 Waagmeester, Myles 255607

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-27 Sat2:00 PM 169 Jensen, Micah 258870

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-28 Sun 11:00 AM 79 Dicke, Zaiden 259008

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-28 Sun 11:00 AM 110 Kane, Lennox 259009

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-28 Sun 11:00 AM 112 Tefft, James 259005

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-28 Sun 2:00 PM 90 Anderson, Joey 259014

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-28 Sun 2:00 PM 117 Golay, Kemper 259028

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-28 Sun 2:00 PM 104 Thnen, Cameron 259017

Bantam/Prep Open Singles ~ 03-28 Sun 2:00 PM 137 Thnen, Zander 259018

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-28 Sun 2:00 PM 88 Thorson, Eryc 259030

Bantam/Prep Open Singles  03-28 Sun 2:00 PM 91 Wollmann, Ethan 259016

Bantam/Prep Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00 PM 115 Bell, Hayden The MEAN 10 Pins 236575
Bantam/Prep Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00PM 75 Kruggel, Kevan The MEAN 10 Pins 236575
Bantam/Prep Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00PM 99 Olson, Rylan The MEAN 10 Pins 236575
Bantam/Prep Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00PM 84 Sibson, Ryleigh The MEAN 10 Pins 236575
Bantam/Prep Open Team 03-27 Sat 1:00PM 90 Anderson, Joey Bad Boys 258876
Bantam/Prep Open Team 03-27 Sat 1:00 PM 104 Ihnen, Cameron Bad Boys 258876
Bantam/Prep Open Team 03-27 Sat 1:00 PM 137 Thnen, Zander Bad Boys 258876
Bantam/Prep Open Team 03-27 Sat 1:00 PM 91 Wollmann, Ethan Bad Boys 258876

Junior Girls Doubles 03-27 Sat 1:00 PM 145 Anderson, Bree Josie S./Bree A. 266505
Junior Girls Doubles 03-27 Sat 1:00 PM 121 Stubbe, Josie Josie S./Bree A. 266505
Junior Girls Doubles 03-28 Sun 1:00 PM 171 Hieb, Brooklyn B. Hieb/K. Rhody 259037
Junior Girls Doubles 03-28 Sun 1:00 PM 153 Rhody, Kacee B. Hieb/K. Rhody 259037
Junior Girls Singles 03-06 Sat2:00 PM 91 Gunderson, Tori 239480
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Junior Girls Singles
Junior Girls Singles
Junior Girls Singles
Junior Girls Singles
Junior Girls Singles
Junior Girls Singles
Junior Girls Singles
Junior Girls Singles
Junior Girls Team
Junior Girls Team
Junior Girls Team
Junior Girls Team
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles

Junior Open Doubles
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Sioux Falls USBC 2020-21 Youth City Tournament

03-07 Sun 11:00 AM

03-07 Sun 11:00 AM

03-07 Sun 2:00 PM

03-13 Sat 2:00 PM

03-27 Sat 2:00 PM

03-28 Sun 2:00 PM

03-28 Sun 2:00 PM

03-28 Sun 2:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-06 Sat 1:00 PM

03-06 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

144

112

119

183

121

171

106

153

94

91

85

80

143

91

112

117

134

191

79

94

143

153

119

137

183

139

170

143

177

133

Kruggel, Morgan
Waagmeester, Mia
Jones, Madisyn
Anderson, Beau
Stubbe, Josie

Hieb, Brooklyn
Olson, Rylie
Rhody, Kacee
Fechner, Fernanda
Gunderson, Tori
Hewitt, Sienna
Kranz, Monica
Gunderson, Davian
Gunderson, Tori
Brunz, Gabe
Dyson, Chase
Hindbjorgen, Jack
Luke, Treven
Beltran, Andrew
Beltran, DJ
Delvecchio, Vincent
Jones, Caiden
Jones, Madisyn
Stubbe, Caiden
Anderson, Beau
Calhoun, Aydn
Calhoun, Ryan
Gunderson, Davian
Rowe, Aaron

Wingate, Keegan

244996

239756

239994

255851

258878

259039

259029

259040

The Squad 255617

The Squad 255617

The Squad 255617

The Squad 255617
T.Gunderson/D.Gunderson 236603
T.Gunderson/D.Gunderson 236603
G. Brunz/T. Luke 239777

C. Dyson/J. Hindbjorgen 239776
C. Dyson/J. Hindbjorgen 239776
G. Brunz/T. Luke 239777

A. Beltran/DJ Beltran 239968

A. Beltran/DJ Beltran 239968

V. Delvecchio/M. Jones 239986
C. Jones/C. Stubbe 239980

V. Delvecchio/M. Jones 239986
C. Jones/C. Stubbe 239980

Beau A./Aaron R. 255850

R. Calhoun/A. Calhoun 255599
R. Calhoun/A. Calhoun 255599
K. Wingate/D. Gunderson 255848
Beau A./Aaron R. 255850

K. Wingate/D. Gunderson 255848
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Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Doubles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles
Junior Open Singles

Junior Open Singles
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03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-06 Sat 2:00 PM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 2:00 PM
03-07 Sun 2:00 PM
03-07 Sun 2:00 PM
03-07 Sun 2:00 PM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-27 Sat 2:00 PM
03-27 Sat 2:00 PM
03-27 Sat 2:00 PM

03-27 Sat 2:00 PM

183
175
169
187
182
136
95

112
117
106
88

123
143
112
117
134
191
134
94

143
153
137
139
170
156
177
133
175
182
179

136

Anderson, Beau
Crandall, Jaxon
Jensen, Micah
Luke, Treven
Oakland, Michael
Wieczorek, Blaine
Beynon, Sonne
Tefft, James
Golay, Kemper
Olson, Rylie
Thorson, Eryc
Wagner, Aedan
Gunderson, Davian
Brunz, Gabe
Dyson, Chase
Hindbjorgen, Jack
Luke, Treven
Marsh, Mason
Beltran, DJ
Delvecchio, Vincent
Jones, Caiden
Stubbe, Caiden
Calhoun, Aydn
Calhoun, Ryan
Kane, Alex

Rowe, Aaron
Wingate, Keegan
Crandall, Jaxon

Oakland, Michael

Waagmeester, Brayden

Wieczorek, Blaine

Beau A./Treven L 258874

J. Crandall/M. Oakland 258871
B. Wieczorek/M. Jensen 258868
Beau A./Treven L 258874

J. Crandall/M. Oakland 258871
B. Wieczorek/M. Jensen 258868
J. Tefft/S. Beynon 259003

J. Tefft/S. Beynon 259003

A. Wagner/K. Golay 259025
R. Olson/E. Thorson 259026
R. Olson/E. Thorson 259026
A. Wagner/K. Golay 259025
239481

239780

239778

239779

239781

239769

239967

239990

239989

239992

255601

255600

255604

255852

255849

258872

258873

258947

258869
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Junior Open Singles 03-28 Sun 11:00 AM 95 Beynon, Sonne 259007

Junior Open Singles 03-28 Sun 11:00 AM 150 Staples, Tanner 258992

Junior Open Singles 03-28 Sun 2:00 PM 176 Howard, Adrian 259041

Junior Open Singles 03-28 Sun 2:00 PM 170 Kruse, Michael 259020

Junior Open Singles 03-28 Sun 2:00 PM 186 Noteboom, Hunter 259046

Junior Open Singles 03-28 Sun 2:00 PM 123 Wagner, Aedan 259027

Junior Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00 PM 143 Delvecchio, Vincent Strikers 236602

Junior Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00 PM 100 Gustafson, Caden Mean 10 Pins 236576
Junior Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00 PM 153 Jones, Caiden Strikers 236602

Junior Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00PM 119 Jones, Madisyn Strikers 236602

Junior Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00 PM 125 Rector, Pierce Mean 10 Pins 236576
Junior Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00 PM 133 Spaethe, Sean Mean 10 Pins 236576
Junior Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00 PM 137 Stubbe, Caiden Strikers 236602

Junior Open Team 03-06 Sat 1:00 PM 142 Underberg, Jacob Mean 10 Pins 236576
Junior Open Team 03-07 Sun 1:00 PM 112 Brunz, Gabe The Blind Squirrels 239775
Junior Open Team 03-07 Sun 1:00 PM 117 Dyson, Chase The Blind Squirrels 239775
Junior Open Team 03-07 Sun 1:00 PM 134 Hindbjorgen, Jack The Blind Squirrels 239775
Junior Open Team 03-07 Sun 1:00 PM 191 Luke, Treven The Blind Squirrels 239775
Junior Open Team 03-13 Sat 1:00 PM 175 Crandall, Jaxon Team Seven 255614

Junior Open Team 03-13 Sat 1:00 PM 169 Jensen, Micah Team Seven 255614

Junior Open Team 03-13 Sat 1:00 PM 182 Oakland, Michael Team Seven 255614

Junior Open Team 03-13 Sat 1:00 PM 136 Wieczorek, Blaine Team Seven 255614

Junior Open Team 03-27 Sat 1:00 PM 117 Golay, Kemper Strike Force 258940

Junior Open Team 03-27 Sat 1:00 PM 106 Olson, Rylie Strike Force 258940

Junior Open Team 03-27 Sat 1:00PM 88 Thorson, Eryc Strike Force 258940

Junior Open Team 03-27 Sat 1:00 PM 123 Wagner, Aedan Strike Force 258940

Junior Open Team 03-28 Sun 1:00PM 79 Beltran, Andrew 4 Amigos 259010

Junior Open Team 03-28 Sun 1:00 PM 94 Beltran, DJ 4 Amigos 259010

Junior Open Team 03-28 Sun 1:00 PM 95 Beynon, Sonne Alley Gator 259011

Junior Open Team 03-28 Sun 1:00PM 79 Dicke, Zaiden Alley Gator 259011
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Junior Open Team
Junior Open Team
Junior Open Team
Junior Open Team
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Doubles
Senior Girls Singles
Senior Girls Singles
Senior Girls Singles
Senior Girls Singles
Senior Girls Singles
Senior Girls Singles
Senior Girls Singles
Senior Girls Singles
Senior Girls Singles
Senior Girls Singles
Senior Girls Team
Senior Girls Team
Senior Girls Team
Senior Girls Team

Senior Girls Team
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03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-07 Sun 10:00 AM
03-07 Sun 10:00 AM
03-07 Sun 10:00 AM
03-07 Sun 10:00 AM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-13 Sat 2:00 PM
03-28 Sun 2:00 PM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

90

169
89

112
144
108
137
147
105
177
152
156
209
201
147
177
108
137
147
105
177
152
156
209
201
211
144
108
137
147

105

Hosman, Aden
Jensen, Micah
Sichmeller, Peyton
Tefft, James

Kruggel, Morgan
Runyan, Ally

Van Lenning, Kaitlyn
Voeltz, Kami
Beintema, Jenna
Lottman, Emma
Matthiesen, Zoey
Nelson, Brittany
Shea, Alexis

Spier, Rachel

Ford, Aubrey
Wierenga, Peytn
Runyan, Ally

Van Lenning, Kaitlyn
Voeltz, Kami
Beintema, Jenna
Lottman, Emma
Matthiesen, Zoey
Nelson, Brittany
Shea, Alexis

Spier, Rachel

Kruse, Emaly
Kruggel, Morgan
Runyan, Ally

Van Lenning, Kaitlyn
Voeltz, Kami

Beintema, Jenna

4 Amigos 259010

Alley Gator 259011

4 Amigos 259010

Alley Gator 259011

M. Kruggel/A. Runyan 244995
M. Kruggel/A. Runyan 244995
K. Van Lenning/K. Voeltz 244899
K. Van Lenning/K. Voeltz 244899
J. Beintema/B. Nelson 255611

Z. Matthiesen/E. Lottman 255608
Z. Matthiesen/E. Lottman 255608
J. Beintema/B. Nelson 255611

A. Shea/R. Spier 255619

A. Shea/R. Spier 255619

P. Wierenge/A. Ford 266570

P. Wierenge/A. Ford 266570
244997

244901

244962

255612

255610

255609

255613

255620

255621

259021

Spare Change 236583

Spare Change 236583

Spare Change 236583

Spare Change 236583

Marvel Us 240078
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Senior Girls Team

Senior Girls Team

Senior Girls Team

Senior Girls Team

Senior Girls Team

Senior Girls Team

Senior Girls Team

Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles

Senior Open Doubles
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03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 10:00 AM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-07 Sun 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-13 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-27 Sat 1:00 PM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

177

152

156

145

132

145

121

175

189

146

191

166

134

197

192

158

112

215

189

197

177

156

180

166

147

150

183

186

179

135

Lottman, Emma
Matthiesen, Zoey
Nelson, Brittany
Anderson, Bree
Brucklacher, Jayden
Marten, Sierra
Stubbe, Josie
Bell, Hunter
Frieler, Mitchell
Johnson, Brock
Koepke, Cody
Kruggel, Carson
Marsh, Mason
Marsh, Michael
Pinn, Daniel
Sibson, Parker
Waagmeester, Mia
Broshears, Trevor
Frieler, Mitchell
Marsh, Michael
Spaethe, Jayden
Kane, Alex

Kane, Maxwell
Kruggel, Carson
Voeltz, Kami
Aarbo, Esten
Boyer, Gabe

Philthilath, Nick

Waagmeester, Brayden

Erickson, Jacob

Marvel Us 240078

Marvel Us 240078

Marvel Us 240078

Harrisburg Girls 255854
Harrisburg Girls 255854
Harrisburg Girls 255854
Harrisburg Girls 255854

Hunter B./C. Koepke 239784

M. Frieler/D. Pinn 239768

B. Johnson/C. Kruggel 239783
Hunter B./C. Koepke 239784

B. Johnson/C. Kruggel 239783
Mason M./Michael M. 239765
Mason M./Michael M. 239765

M. Frieler/D. Pinn 239768

P. Sibson/M. Waagmeester 239740
P. Sibson/M. Waagmeester 239740
J. Spaethe/T. Broshears 240093
Michael M./M. Frieler 240164
Michael M./M. Frieler 240164

J. Spaethe/T. Broshears 240093

M. Kane/A. Kane 255602

M. Kane/A. Kane 255602

C. Kruggel/K. Voeltz 255618

C. Kruggel/K. Voeltz 255618
Gabe B./Esten A. 258936

Gabe B./Esten A. 258936

B. Waagmeester/N. Philthilath 258946
B. Waagmeester/N. Philthilath 258946

B. McDaniel/J. Erickson 258994
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Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Doubles
Senior Open Singles

Senior Open Singles

Senior Open Singles

Senior Open Singles

Senior Open Singles

Senior Open Singles

Senior Open Singles

Senior Open Singles

Interactive roster available at
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Sioux Falls USBC 2020-21 Youth City Tournament

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 1:00 PM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM
03-07 Sun 11:00 AM

03-07 Sun 11:00 AM

156
177
173
179
190
163
189
174
150
182
153
205
175
176
211
170
201
193
186
182
192
189
174
175
189
146
191
166
197
192

158

Handberg, Zachary
Kinnel, Orion
McDaniel, Brandon
Nelson, Gage
Nelson, Max
Parsons, Adam
Reisner, Garrett
Renken, Derek
Staples, Tanner
Styles, Joseph
Winckler, Sylas
Bern, Josh
Crandall, Jaxon
Howard, Adrian
Kruse, Emaly
Kruse, Michael
Miller, Brayden
Noteboom , Cayden
Noteboom, Hunter
Oakland, Michael
Pinn, Daniel
Pooler, Parker
Scubelek, Stanley
Bell, Hunter
Frieler, Mitchell
Johnson, Brock
Koepke, Cody
Kruggel, Carson
Marsh, Michael
Pinn, Daniel

Sibson, Parker

Z. Handberg/A. Parsons 266561
G. Reisner/O. Kinnel 259000

B. McDaniel/J. Erickson 258994
G. Nelson/D. Renken 266562

J. Styles/M. Nelson 258997

Z. Handberg/A. Parsons 266561
G. Reisner/O. Kinnel 259000

G. Nelson/D. Renken 266562

T. Staples/S. Winckler 258991

J. Styles/M. Nelson 258997

T. Staples/S. Winckler 258991
P. Pooler/J. Bern 259022

J. Crandall/D. Pinn 266567

A. Howard/S. Scubelek 259043
M. Kruse/E. Kruse 259019

M. Kruse/E. Kruse 259019

M. Oakland/B. Miller 266568
H. Noteboom/C. Noteboom 259045
H. Noteboom/C. Noteboom 259045
M. Oakland/B. Miller 266568

J. Crandall/D. Pinn 266567

P. Pooler/J. Bern 259022

A. Howard/S. Scubelek 259043
239786

239772

239785

239788

239787

239771

239773

239752
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Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Singles
Senior Open Team

Senior Open Team

Senior Open Team

Senior Open Team

Senior Open Team

Senior Open Team

Interactive roster available at

03-07 Sun 2:00 PM

03-07 Sun 2:00 PM

03-13 Sat 2:00 PM

03-27 Sat 2:00 PM

03-27 Sat 2:00 PM

03-27 Sat 2:00 PM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 11:00 AM

03-28 Sun 2:00 PM

03-28 Sun 2:00 PM

03-28 Sun 2:00 PM

03-28 Sun 2:00 PM

03-28 Sun 2:00 PM

03-28 Sun 2:00 PM

03-28 Sun 2:00 PM

03-06 Sat 1:00 PM

03-06 Sat 1:00 PM

03-06 Sat 1:00 PM

03-06 Sat 1:00 PM

03-06 Sat 1:00 PM

03-06 Sat 1:00 PM

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

215

177

180

150

183

186

135

156

177

173

179

190

163

189

174

182

153

205

147

201

193

189

174

177

175

215

189

146

191

166

mj)

Broshears, Trevor
Spaethe, Jayden
Kane, Maxwell
Aarbo, Esten
Boyer, Gabe
Philthilath, Nick
Erickson, Jacob
Handberg, Zachary
Kinnel, Orion
McDaniel, Brandon
Nelson, Gage
Nelson, Max
Parsons, Adam
Reisner, Garrett
Renken, Derek
Styles, Joseph
Winckler, Sylas
Bern, Josh

Ford, Aubrey
Miller, Brayden
Noteboom , Cayden
Pooler, Parker
Scubelek, Stanley
Wierenga, Peytn
Bell, Hunter
Broshears, Trevor
Frieler, Mitchell
Johnson, Brock
Koepke, Cody

Kruggel, Carson

Sioux Falls USBC 2020-21 Youth City Tournament

240104
240102
255603
258938
258937
258948
258996
266563
259002
258995
266565
258999
266564
259001
266566
258998
258993
259024
266572
266569
259047
259023
259042
266571

Gutter Gang 236590

Three Men & A Baby 236597

God Squad 236599
Gutter Gang 236590
Gutter Gang 236590

Gutter Gang 236590
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Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team

Senior Open Team

Interactive roster available at
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Sioux Falls USBC 2020-21 Youth City Tournament

03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-06 Sat 1:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-13 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-27 Sat 1:00 PM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM
03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

134
197
192
101
177
148
158
150
112
153
135
143
91

156
153
152
173
179
190
163
174
182
183
205
175
171
176
197
211
170

187

Marsh, Mason
Marsh, Michael
Pinn, Daniel

Rock, Ruby
Spaethe, Jayden
Spaethe, Will
Sibson, Parker
Staples, Tanner
Waagmeester, Mia
Winckler, Sylas
Erickson, Jacob
Gunderson, Davian
Gunderson, Tori
Handberg, Zachary
Jones, Caiden
Matthiesen, Zoey
McDaniel, Brandon
Nelson, Gage
Nelson, Max
Parsons, Adam
Renken, Derek
Styles, Joseph
Anderson, Beau
Bern, Josh
Crandall, Jaxon
Hieb, Brooklyn
Howard, Adrian
Kramer, Leyton
Kruse, Emaly
Kruse, Michael

Luke, Treven

God Squad 236599
God Squad 236599

God Squad 236599

Three Men & A Baby 236597
Three Men & A Baby 236597

Three Men & A Baby 236597

The Goofballers 255616
The Goofballers 255616
The Goofballers 255616
The Goofballers 255616
Sioux Falls West 258875
Strikouts 258935

Strikouts 258935

West Central Boys 266134
Strikouts 258935

Strikouts 258935

Sioux Falls West 258875
West Central Boys 266134
Sioux Falls West 258875
West Central Boys 266134
West Central Boys 266134
Sioux Falls West 258875
Musical Fruit 258987
Kruse's Pro Shop 258990
Pin Catchers 266560

The Lane 1 258984

The Lane 1 258984

Big Games 258989
Kruse's Pro Shop 258990
Kruse's Pro Shop 258990

Musical Fruit 258987
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Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team
Senior Open Team

Senior Open Team

Interactive roster available at
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Sioux Falls USBC 2020-21 Youth City Tournament

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

03-28 Sun 10:00 AM

204

201

193

186

182

192

189

153

174

209

202

Masching, Tyler
Miller, Brayden
Noteboom , Cayden
Noteboom, Hunter
Oakland, Michael
Pinn, Daniel
Pooler, Parker
Rhody, Kacee
Scubelek, Stanley
Shea, Alexis

Strawn, Alex

Big Games 258989
Musical Fruit 258987
Pin Catchers 266560
Pin Catchers 266560
Musical Fruit 258987

Pin Catchers 266560

Kruse's Pro Shop 258990

The Lane 1 258984
The Lane 1 258984
Big Games 258989

Big Games 258989
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